March 2022 s
Monthly Calendar Monthly Activities

Thursday Friday Saturday

Tuesday Wednesday

Mardi Gras Day ® Leg Exercises & Daily @ Senior Samba: Strength Exercises & Daily
9:00 @ Daily Chronicle [VDR] 1 Chronicle [AR] 2 Handkerchief [BV] 3 Daily Chronicle [AR] 4 Chronicles...This 5
9:00 ® Doctor Drives [BUS] 10:00 ® Cooking Confidential: 10:00 ® So_cial Hour: A 9:30 {{ Aviator & NASA Day in History
9:00 {1 Thymeless: Yummy {\(/I)iardi Gras Brownies (T:rlbll:t[%]to Johnny Women [C] R [VDR]
Cookie Creations [DR as 10:00 Categories: Dr. Seuss [VDR .
MEMORY CARE 9:30 ® New Event Name [[AR]] 10:30 ® Anagrams: Mardi Gras [VDR] 10:00 §§ Thymeless: Garden Chit-Chat [C] |10:30 @ Garden Club: Intro [C] 13:38 : \?V%l;?ianf\;\(/i:rite Dr. Seuss
em I’\ace 10:30 ® Hoops [BDR] 12:45 ® Mardl- Gras coloring contest [BV] |12:30 ® Creative Coloring and puzzles 12:30 ® Scenic Drive & Frozen Yogurt : Book?/Musical Minds [BDR]
12:30 Strange History 2:00 @ Mardi Gras Parade & Party [BV] [AR] [BUS] . s N Drive: Rancho S
BY SENIOR LIFESTYLE 2:00 {1 Thymeless Snack: Popcorn & 2:30 Notable Women: Mother Teresa 2:00 3ft Crosswords [VDR] 2:00 {1 Afternoon snack [BV] 12:45 @ Scenic Drive: Rancho Santa
Candy [BV] (8v] 2:00 {1 Afternoon snack [BV] 2:30 @ Happy Hour: Irish Coffee [VDR] Fe [BUS]
2:15 ® Movie Matinee [VDR] 3:30 @ TV Classics: | love Lucy [BDR] 3:00 @ IN2L: This Week in History [VDR] | 3:00 @ Happy Hour: Irish Coffee [Bar] 2:00 {§ Afternoon snack [BV]
WWW.SENIORLIFESTYLE.COM 5:30 ® Wheel of Fortune [VDR] 5:30 ® Turner Classic Movies [BV] 5:30 @ Family Feud w/ Steve Harvey 5:30 @ Wheel of Fortune [BDR] 2:00 ® Movie Matinee: [BV]
—— . [VDR] 3:00 ® Bingo Bash [VDR]
Activities are subject to change 5:30 Wheel of Fortune [BDR]
National Oreo Cookie Day 9:00 {§ Thymeless: Watering International Women's Day 9:00 {§ Thymeless: Name 9:00 Daily Chronicle [BV] 9:00 ® CORE exercises & National Girl Scout Day
9:00 ® Daily . 6 Plants [C]. 7 9:00 @ Daily Chronicle [VDR] 8 Th?t Plant [C] 9 9:00 {§ Thymeless: Watering 1 O Daily Chronicle 1 1 9:00 @ Daily Chronicles/ 1 2
Chronicles...This Day 9:00 ® Yoga & Daily 9:00 @ Doctor Drives [BUS] 9:30 @ Daily Chronicle [AR] Plants [C] AR Open Discussion
in History [VDR] Chronicle [AR] 9:00 {§ Thymeless: Yummy 10:00 ® |Spy[BDR] 9:30 ® Dental Hygienist visit 9:30 ® Water Pong [BDR] [VDR]
FELICITA V| DA 13333 : g;\:i\::\l;ggl\:agf/][AR] 13:38 : g/lhc;n;m)rf}grll_lv;zps VOR 050 o (S:Z;kt:: K/I‘;;;IOHS [DR] 10:30 \ngtllnti)se[tzFe{]Judge&Table 9:30 ® R;(;gilse with Shakers with Jason [ ;0.2 #§ Garden Club: Plant Trivia [C] | 9:30  Courtyard Walk
10:30 Would you Rather 10:30 @ Words in a Word [VDR] 10:30 ® Brain Games: Mind Joggers [BDR] | 1:30 Courtyard Exercise: Both 10:30 Word Storm [BV] 1230 ([ ] Kltc'hen Table Games [BV] 10:00 ® Popcorn Toss and Trivia
S E N |O R LlVl N G 12:30 ® Group Crafts [BV] 12:45 Life is Art: Watercolor Creations 1:00 ® Senior Samba with Tamar [VDR] Communities [C] 12:30 ® 50 Great Short Stories.... [AR] 12:45 @ 0_ut|ng Carlsbad Flower [BDRl . . .
2:00 Y{ Afternoon snack [BV] [BV] 2:00 {1 Thymeless Snack: Popcorn & 2:00 {1 Afternoon snack [BV] 1:30 3ft Crossword [VDR] Fields [BUS] 12:45 @ Scenic Drive: Oceanside Pier
a Senior Lifestyle community 2:30 ® Oreo Cookies Day: Cookies and 1:30 ® Whats the Common Factor? [VDR] Candy [BV] 200 ® Exercise in the courtyard [C] 2:00 {§ Afternoon snack [BV] 2:00 Y Afternoon snack [BV] [BV]
Milk 2:00 {§ Afternoon snack [BV] 2:15 ® Movie Matinee [VDR] 3200 @ Social Hour music w/ LaDon 3:00 ® IN2L: This Week in History [VDR] | 2:30 Higher or Lower... Trivia [VDR]| 2:00 {§ Afternoon snack [BV]
3:00 @ Higher or Lower: Cookie trivia 3:00 @ Social Hour with Al Estrella [C] 5:30 ® Wheel of Fortune [VDR] ’ Jones [VDR] 5:30 ® Family Feud w/ Steve Harvey 5:30 Wheel of Fortune [BDR] 2:00 ® Movie Matinee: [BV]
) [BDR.] 5:30 @ Golden Girls [BV] 5:30 @ Turner Classic Movies [BV] [VOR] 3:00 @ Bingo Bash [VDR]
5:30 @ Family Feud [BV] 5:30 ® Wheel of Fortune [BDR]
9:00 Daily 9:00 {§ Thymeless: 9:00 @ Daily Chronicle 9:00 {§ Thymeless: Name 9:00 @ Daily Chronicle [BV] 9:00 ® Leg Exercises [AR] 9:00 @ Daily
Chronicles...This 1 3 Watering Plants 1 4 [VDR] 1 5 That Plant [C] 1 6 9:30 @ Irish Step Dancing 1 7 9:15 ¥ Chronicles [BV] 1 8 Chronicles...This 1 9
& *BOOKMARKS Day in History [c] 9:00 @ Doctor Drives 9:00 ® Yoga & Daily [VDR] 9:30 ® Garden Club: Day in History
w‘ *THYM ELESS [VDR] 9:00 ® Yoga & Da||y [BUS] Chronicle [AR] 10:00 Th.ymeIeSS: Garden Watering [VDR] [VDR]
9:30 @ Catholic Mass [AR] Chronicle [AR] 9:00 ¥ Thymeless: Yummy Cookie 10:00 ® Cooking Confidential: St. ) Ch't'Ch,at [C] L 10:00 ® 1st Class Travel Connection: | 9:30 ® Courtyard Walk
® CONNECT 10:00 ® Chair Yoga [BV] 10:00 ® Chair Soccer [VDR] Creations [DR] Patrick's Trail Mix [C] 1930 o Categories: St Patricks L’i\ges Ireland [VDR] 10:00 ® Social Hour: A Tribute to
® FEEL 12:45 ® Group Crafts: Beaded 10:00 ® Shoot the Hoops [VDR] 9:30 @ Samba [VDR] 10:30 @ Categories: St. Patricks [VDR] [ [AR] gandp 12:30 @ Kitchen Table Games [BV] Johnny Cash
Shamrocks [BV] 12:30 @ Krazy Karaoke [VDR] 10:00 @ Putt Putt [VDR] 12:30 & Puzzles & Games [BDR] 2:00 ® 3ft Crosswords [VDR] 12:45 ® Outing: Museum of Making |12:45 ® Scenic Drive: Old Temecula
1:45 ® Sing-Along [B] 1:30 ® Whats the Common Factor? | 1:30 ® Table Games & Puzzles [VDR] | 1:00 @ Cinema: [C] 2:00 {1 Afternoon snack [BV] Music [BUS] [BUS]
® MOVE 2:00 {§ Afternoon snack [BV] [VDR] 2:00 {§ Thymeless Snack: Popcorn & | 2:00 {§ Afternoon snack [BV] 3:00 @ IN2L: This Week in History [VDR] | 2:00 {{ Afternoon snack [BV] 2:00 {§ Afternoon snack [BV]
2:30 ® Black Jack Tournament [BDR]| 2:00 {§ Afternoon snack [BV] Can(?y [BV]_ 2:00 ® St Patrick’s Party: Live 5:30 ® Family Feud w/ Steve Harvey 3:00 Black Jack & War [BV] 2:00 ® Movie Matinee: [BV]
® REFLECT 5:30 ® Family Feud [BV] 3:00 @ Paper Bingo [BV] 2:15 ® Movie Matinee [VDR] Accordion Entertainment [BV] [VDR] 5:30 ® Wheel of Fortune [BDR] 3:00 @ Bingo Bash [VDR]
5:30 ® Golden Girls [BV] 5:30 @ Wheel of Fortune [VDR] 5:30 @ Turner Classic Movies [BV] 5:30 Wheel of Fortune [BDR]
9:00 Daily 9:00 ¥§ Thymeless: 9:00 @ Daily Chronicle [VDR] National Chip and Dip Day 9:00 Senior-size & Daily 9:00 ® CORE Exercises Purple Day
Chro_nicl_es...This 2 O Watering Plants 2 1 9:00 ® Doctor Drives [BUS] 2 2 9:30 ® Yoga[BV] 2 3 Chrc?nlcle [BV] . 24 [AR] 2 5 9:00 Daily 2 6
Day in History [c] 9:00 4§ Thymeless: Yummy 9:50 §{ Chronicles [BV] 9:30 ® Senior Samba with 10:00 Memory Lane: Chronicles. This
[VDR] 9:00 ® Yoga & Daily Chronicl frookie Creations 10:00 ® IS Sticks VDRI Day in History [VDR]
. ; : 9a ally Lhronicle [DR] :00 ® 1Spy[BDR] 10:00 @ Brain Games: Word Storm [BV] 1960s [BV] Y y
9:30 @ Catholic Mass [AR] [AR] . 10:30 © Notable Women: Catherine ical Mi i 10:30 ® Garden Club: Planting [C] | 9:30 @ Courtyard Walk
10:00 ® Chair Yoga [BV] . 9:30 © Samba.[VDR] : : 10:30 @ Musical Minds: Women in 1950s : arden Club: Planting : I
: i 10:00 ® Shoot the Hoops [VDR] 10:00 ® 107 Quirky & Crazy Phrases & the Great [VDR] [BV] 11:00 ® Picnic at Mission Bay 10:00 @ Corn Hole [C]
11228 : %rg;zr?gsf;sés[zl\)/;“ - 10:30 ® Words in a Word [VDR] Saying [VDR] 12:30 ® Brain Games: Name 10... [C] [12:30 @ 50 Great Short Stories.... [AR] [BUS] 12:30 ® Puzzle Me This [BV]
. : . e . 10:30 ® Brain Games: Mind Joggers [BDR] | 1:00 & Reading Roundtable [BDR] 1:30 @ 3ft Crossword [VDR] . . 12:45 @ Scenic Drive: HWY 76
Location Keys 2:00 ® Ice Cream Social: Coffee Ice 12:45 Ic_:lrfsaltsigr;.[\év\?]tercolor 1:30 ® Table Games & Puzzles [VDR] 1:30 Higher or Lower: Trivia [BV] 2:00 ¥§ Afternoon snack [BV] 15:38 ® f\lfttChen Table GETEVS] [BV] 2:00 {§ Afternoon snack [BV]
Activity Room AR Cream [BV] . 2:00 {4 Thymeless Snack: Popcorn & 2:00 @ Around the World: Italy, 3:00 @ IN2L: This Week in History [VDR] : f ernoon snac 2:00 ® Movie Matinee: [BV]
2:30 ® Uno Tournament [BDR] 2:00 {§ Afternoon snack [BV] Candy [BV] France, Thailand [VDR] 5:30 ® Family Feud w/ Steve Harvey 3:00 Black Jack [VDR] 3:00 @ Bingo Bash [VDR]
Bar/Lobby Bar | 530 e Family Feud [BY] 3:00 ® Paper Bingo [BV] 215 @ Movie Matinee [VDR] 5:30 ® Turner Classic Movies [BV] [VDR] 5:30 @ Wheel of Fortune [BDR] | 530 & Wheel of Fortune [BDR]
Barcelona & Valencia BV 5:30 ® Golden Girls [BV] 5:30 ® Wheel of Fortune [VDR] ’ :
Barcelona Dining Room BDR
Bistro B | 9:00 Daily 9:00 {§ Thymeless: Watering 9:00 ® Daily Chronicle [VDR] 9:00 {§ Thymeless: Name 9:00 Senior-size & Daily
Bus BUS Chronicles...This 27 Plants [C] 2 8 9:00 ® Doctor Drives [BUS] 29 That Plant [C] 3 0 Chronicle [BV] 3 1
Day in History 9:00 ® Yoga & Daily 9:00 {1 Thymeless: Yummy 9:30 ® CORE & Daily 9:30 @ Senior Samba:
Courtyard (o [VDR] Chronicle [AR] OR ;:oo]kie Creations Chronicle [AR] Handkerchief [VD[R]]
H . : 10:00 ® Blow Up Baseball [VDR DR i 10:00 ® Name That Tune [BV]
Dining Room DR 13;38 . ﬁf:‘é'xﬁﬂ::[sfr]nbbeus' 10:00 ® Shoot the Hoops [VDR] 9:30 ® Samba [VDR] 18323 ° INSpygF]W  Mad 10:00 {§ Thymeless: Garden Chit-Chat [C]
Valencia Dmmg Room VDR ’ ’ 12:30 @ Chicken Soup for the Soul [VDR] |10:30 ® Brain Games: Mind Joggers [BDR] 10: otable Women: Madame 12:30 ® 50 Great Short Stories.... [AR]
BV 1:30 Whats the Common Factor? [VDR]| 1:30 ® Table Games & Puzzles [VDR] C.J. Walker [YDR] 1:30 3ft Crossword [VDR]
12:45 Jer.1ga & Puzzles [BV] 2:00 {{ Afternoon snack [BV] 2:00 {{ Thymeless Snack: Popcorn & 1:00 Black Jack with Jason [BV] 2:00 {§ Afternoon snack [BV]
1:30 @ Write a Thank You to your 3:00 ® Paper Bingo [BV] Candy [BV] 1:00 ® Cinema: [C] 3:00 @ IN2L: This Week in History [VDR]
female role model [BV] 5:30 @ Golden Girls [BV] 2:15 ® Movie Matinee [VDR] 1:30 & Reading Roundtable [BDR] 5:30 ® Family Feud w/ Steve Harvey
2:00 {1 Afternoon snack [BV] 5:30 ® Wheel of Fortune [VDR] 2:00 {§ Afternoon snack [BV] [VDR]
3:00 @ Bowling [BDR] 3:00 ® Sing-A-Long [VDR]
5:30 ® Family Feud [BV] 5:30 ® Turner Classic Movies [BV]




	Location Keys

